Metal Particle Detector
Key features and benefits
l	Unique grid sensing technology
	 - detects metal particles and metal chips
	 - detects all conductive metal particles
  (including non magnetic metal particles)
l	Provides early warning of impending failure
	 - reduced operating costs

	 Grid space distance	 1.6mm (1/16”)
Approvals:	 UL Class, Division 1,	 Groups A, B, C & D
How to order
Use the tables below to select the unique specification of your MPD Metal Particle Detector or specify the
following information:
Example MPD2R T 5 P 2 -AA Code Description
Model and design level MPD2R Basic Stainless Steel Model
Port Connection
T 1/2" NPT
W 1/2" SAE
U 1/2" BSP (PL)
Connection Tube
5 3/4 NPT
Electrical Connection Type
P Terminal plug
T Terminal block
W Wire leads 18"
D DIN Connector C/W Earth Wire
Seal Material
1 Buna N (Nitrile)
2 Viton
Special requirements
-AA Standard
-** Special requirements
Oil Port Connection
Seal material
Special requirements
Electrical Connection Type
page 5
Metal Particle Detector - MPD
Datasheet_MPD_Metal_Particle_Detector_FEB17_Rev4
Dimensions
ISO
LATE
AN
D
D
RA IN BEFORE REM
O
VI
N
G
C
O
V
ER
O
IL
UNDER PRESSUR
E
CAUTION
AMOT
CONTROLS
Metal
Particle
DetectorMPD
OIL SUPPLY CONNECTIONS
1/2" - 14 NPT
PRIMARY 0-RING
SEAL VENT
CONDUIT CONNECTION
3/4" - 14 NPT
MOUNTING THREADS
5/16" - 18 UNC-28
X 0.625 FULL THREAD
20.6
2x
31.8 DIA
0.520" SQUARE HOLE
USE 1/2" RATCHET DRIVE
TO REMOVE COVERS
DISTANCE FOR
GRID REMOVAL